
Order online at www.SowaTool.com or call 1-800-265-8221. H49

W
or

kh
ol

di
n

g,
 C

la
m

pi
n

g 
& 

Fi
xt

ur
in

g

Order online at www.SowaTool.com or call 1-800-265-8221. H49

W
or

kh
ol

di
n

g,
 C

la
m

pi
n

g 
& 

Fi
xt

ur
in

g

Application:
• Lever scroll chuck is specially designed for grinding twist drills and other cutting tools

3-Jaw Scroll Chucks For Sharpening Drills

Spare Parts - See Pages: H60-61

St
an

da
rd

Ac
ce

ss
or

ie
s

1 set of outside
hard solid jaws

1 set of inside
hard solid jaws

1 operating
lever

Engineering Data See Pages: H62-66

Mounting
3266
Plain Back

Chuck Size 3" 4" 5" 6" 8"
Hole Size 0.945 1.26 1.50 2.05 2.52
Weight lbs. 2.50 7 9 16 30

Code No.
Price $

 441200 
1,679.38

 441202 
1,751.02

 441204 
1,961.16

 441206 
3,344.34

 441208 
4,032.57

Application:
• Lever scroll chuck is specially designed for grinding twist drills and other cutting tools

6-Jaw Scroll Chucks For Sharpening Drills

Mounting
3866
Plain Back

Chuck Size 3" 4" 5" 6"
Hole Size 0.945 1.26 1.50 2.05
Weight lbs. 4.40 6.16 8.80 16

Code No.
Price $

 441210 
1,825.73

 441212 
2,264.75

 441214 
2,635.14

 441216 
5,178.49

Prices in this catalogue are subject to change without notice. If there is 
a discrepancy between a product price listed in this catalogue and that listed 

on www.sowatool.com, the price on our website will take precedence.

Images are representational only and may not refl ect actual product.

https://www.sowatool.com/CA/p/441200
https://www.sowatool.com/CA/p/441202
https://www.sowatool.com/CA/p/441204
https://www.sowatool.com/CA/p/441206
https://www.sowatool.com/CA/p/441208
https://www.sowatool.com/CA/p/441210
https://www.sowatool.com/CA/p/441212
https://www.sowatool.com/CA/p/441214
https://www.sowatool.com/CA/p/441216



