

3-Jaw Scroll Chucks For Sharpening Drills

Application:

• Lever scroll chuck is specially designed for grinding twist drills and other cutting tools





Mounting		Chuck Size	3"	4"	5"	6"	8"
3266 Plain Back	F_{L}	Hole Size	0.945	1.26	1.50	2.05	2.52
	11 15	Weight lbs.	2.50	7	9	16	30
		Code No. Price \$	441200 1,679.38	441202 1,751.02	441204 1,961.16	441206 3,344.34	441208 4,032.57

Spare Parts - See Pages: H60-61								
Standard Accessories		1 set of outside hard solid jaws		1 set of inside hard solid jaws	1 operating lever			
Engineering Data See Pages: H62-66								

6-Jaw Scroll Chucks For Sharpening Drills

Application:

Lever scroll chuck is specially designed for grinding twist drills and other cutting tools





Mounting		_	Chuck Size	3"	4"	5"	6"
3866	-	ኪ	Hole Size	0.945	1.26	1.50	2.05
Plain Back		ഥ	Weight lbs.	4.40	6.16	8.80	16
			Code No. Price \$	441210 1,825.73	441212 2,264.75	441214 2,635.14	441216 5,178.49

Prices in this catalogue are subject to change without notice. If there is a discrepancy between a product price listed in this catalogue and that listed on www.sowatool.com, the price on our website will take precedence.

Images are representational only and may not reflect actual product.